Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

5692
12232
447
1365
2416
3059
7167
1416
4502
833

9298
15072
447
1396
2416
3597
7167
2043
4502
927




