Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5692	9298
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12232	15072
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	447	447
EWS	Gender-Neutral	1365	1396
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2416	2416
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3059	3597
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7167	7167
SC	Gender-Neutral	1416	2043
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4502	4502
ST	Gender-Neutral	833	927